
CHAIR JEROME H. POWELL 
AUGUST 2022 CALENDAR 

 
August 1, Monday 
9:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.  Virtual meeting with Board member 

9:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.  Virtual meeting with Board member 

10:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.  Virtual meeting with Board member 

12:45 p.m. – 1:15 p.m.  Virtual meeting with Federal Reserve Bank President 
  

August 2, Tuesday 
8:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.  Treasury Borrowing Advisory Committee hybrid meeting 

  
August 3, Wednesday 
9:00 a.m. – 9:45 a.m.  Virtual meeting with staff 

  
August 4, Thursday 
All Day   No appointments scheduled 

  
August 5, Friday 
9:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.  Virtual meeting with staff 

 
 

August 8, Monday – August 9, Tuesday 
All Day   No appointments scheduled 

  
August 10, Wednesday 
9:30 a.m. – 9:45 a.m.  Phone call with Federal Reserve Bank President 

  
August 11, Thursday 
All Day   No appointments scheduled 

  
August 12, Friday 
7:00 a.m. – 8:00 a.m.  Phone call with Agustin Carstens, General Manager, 

Bank for International Settlements (BIS) 
  

August 15, Monday 
9:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.  Virtual meeting with staff 

  



August 16, Tuesday 
11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Virtual meeting with media 

Location:  Martin Building-T140 
1:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Meeting with staff 

Location:  Chair’s office 
2:15 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.  Meeting with staff 

Location:  Chair’s office 
3:00 p.m. – 3:45 p.m.  Meeting with staff 

Location:  Chair’s office 
  

August 17, Wednesday 
9:00 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.  Virtual meeting with Agustin Carstens, General Manager, 

BIS and staff 

10:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
 

Virtual meeting with Brian Deese, Director, National 
Economic Council; Jake Sullivan, National Security 
Advisor; and Board member 

11:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.  Meeting with staff 
Location:  Chair’s office 

12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. 
 

Lunch with Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer Financial 
Protection Bureau 
Location:  Martin Building-T120 

1:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. 
 

Meeting with Jan Hatzius, Head of the Global Investment 
Research Division, Goldman Sachs & Co.  
Location:  Martin Building-T140 

2:30 p.m. – 3:15 p.m.  Hybrid meeting with staff 
Location:  Martin Building-T140 

4:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.  Meeting with Board member 
Location:  Chair’s Office 

  
August 18, Thursday 
10:15 a.m. – 10:45 a.m.  Meeting with staff 

Location:  Chair’s office 
12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m.  Lunch with Board member 

Location:  Martin Building-T120 
1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.  Meeting with staff 

Location:  Chair’s office 
3:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Virtual meeting with Federal Reserve Bank President 
4:15 p.m. – 4:45 p.m.  Meeting with staff 

  
  



August 19, Friday 
9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.  Hybrid meeting with staff 

Location:  Martin Building-T140 
  

August 22, Monday 
9:30 a.m. – 10:00 a.m.  Virtual meeting with staff 

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  Board meeting 
Location:  Board room 

1:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Virtual meeting with staff 

2:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  Virtual meeting with Board member 

  
August 23, Tuesday 
All Day   No appointments scheduled 

  
August 24, Wednesday 
9:00 a.m. – 9:45 a.m.  Virtual meeting with staff 

  
August 25, Thursday (Jackson Hole, WY, local time) 
All Day   Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City – 2022 Symposium 

Location:  Jackson Hole, WY 
  

August 26, Friday (Jackson Hole, WY, local time) 
All Day   Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City – 2022 Symposium 

Location:  Jackson Hole, WY 
  

August 27, Saturday (Jackson Hole, WY, local time) 
All Day   Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City – 2022 Symposium 

Location:  Jackson Hole, WY 
  

August 29, Monday 
11:15 a.m. – 11:45 a.m.  Meeting with Board member 

Location:  Chair’s office 
1:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  Meeting with staff 

Location:  Chair’s office 
1:30 p.m. – 2:00 p.m.  Virtual meeting with staff 

3:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Virtual meeting with Board member 

  
  



August 30, Tuesday 
10:30 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.  Meeting with Board member 

Location:  Chair’s office 
11:30 a.m. – 11:45 a.m.  Meeting with Board member 

Location:  Chair’s office 
1:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  Virtual meeting with Board member and Federal Reserve 

Bank President 
3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Meeting with Treasury and National Economic Council  

Location:  White House 
  

August 31, Wednesday 
9:10 a.m. – 9:40 a.m.  Hybrid meeting with staff 

Location:  Martin Building-T140 
10:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.  Meeting with staff 

Location:  Martin Building-2212 
1:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  Meeting with staff 

Location:  Martin Building-T150 
2:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.  Virtual meeting with Board member 

3:30 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.  Virtual meeting with Board member 

 


